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These volunteers help coordinate and schedule all sessions within their technical community.  Please contact them with questions 
regarding AIM session scheduling, or contact Jessica Bell, Bell@asabe.org.  

AIM Technical Program Chair 
David Lanning 
DLanning@forestconcepts.com 
 
AIM Technical Program Vice Chair 
Joe Dvorak 
joe.dvorak@uky.edu 
 
Applied Sciences & Engineering Technical Community (ASE) 
Catherine Brewer 
CBrewer@nmsu.edu 
 
Circular Bioeconomy Systems Institute (CBSI) 
Mary Leigh Wolfe 
mlwolfe@vt.edu  
 
Global Engagement (E-2050) 
Yeyin Shi 
yshi18@unl.edu 
 
Energy Systems Technical Community (ES) 
Brendan Higgins  
bth0023@auburn.edu 
 
Ergonomics, Safety & Health Technical Community (ESH) 
Salah Fuad Issa 
salah01@illinois.edu 
 
Education, Outreach & Professional Development (EOPD) 
John Long 
john.m.long@okstate.edu 
 
Information Technology, Sensors and Control Systems (ITSC) 
Dana Choi 
dana.choi@ufl.edu 
  
Machinery Systems Technical Community (MS) 
Robert Waggoner 
robert.waggoner@agcocorp.com 
 
Natural Resources & Environmental Systems Technical Community (NRES) 
Jaime Thissen  
jaimethissen1@gmail.com 
 
Plant, Animal and Facility Systems Technical Community (PAFS) 
Suzanne Leonard 
smleona4@ncsu.edu 
 
Processing Systems Technical Community (PRS) 
Janie Moore 
Janie.moore@ag.tamu.edu  
 
Young Professionals (YPC) 
Emily Nottingham; Quenton Schneider 
emilyrnottingham@gmail.com; qschneid@gmail.com    
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